
NMVTIS TITLE HISTORY REPORT

VIN 1FA6P8AM5H5202343
YEAR 2017 MAKE Ford

This data was originally accessed on 2025-03-13 00:33:23.754 UTC at which time it was current with the National Motor Vehicle Title Information
System (NMVTIS)

SOURCE: NMVTIS

A "Brand" defines the status of a vehicle, such as Theft, Flood, Salvage or Rebuilt. A brand is carried with the title as the vehicle travels from
state to state. There are over 250 brands recognized by NMVTIS that can be categorized by type.

BRAND CATEGORY NMVTIS SEARCH RESULT

Total Loss No Brand Reported

Salvage No Brand Reported

Disclosed Damage No Brand Reported

Bond No Brand Reported

Flood No Brand Reported

CARS/Cash for Clunkers No Brand Reported

Gray Market No Brand Reported

Junk No Brand Reported

Hazardous Substance No Brand Reported

Manufacturer Brand No Brand Reported

New/Re-Issued VIN No Brand Reported

Odometer No Brand Reported

Rebuilt/Repaired/Reconstructed No Brand Reported

Dismantled No Brand Reported

Rental/Taxi/Police No Brand Reported

Agricultural/Logging Vehicle No Brand Reported

Title Copy No Brand Reported

Antique/Classic No Brand Reported

Undisclosed Lien No Brand Reported
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State VIN Issue Date Odometer

State VIN Issue Date Odometer

Reporting Occurrence
Reporting Entity

Information
Date Obtained

Vehicle Intended for
Export?

Vehicle Disposition

Reporting Occurrence Reporting Entity Information
Date of Total Loss Declaration or

Date Total Loss Claim Paid

SOURCE: NMVTIS

Current Title Information

Arkansas 1FA6P8AM5H5202343 02/26/2025 000073026 Miles

Historical Title Information

Arkansas 1FA6P8AM5H5202343 05/31/2017 000000042 Miles

Arkansas 1FA6P8AM5H5202343 12/19/2023 000000042 Miles

Arkansas is under the Federal Driver's privacy act and will not give out information belonging to someone else. If you need information from when
you owned the vehicle you may send in a written request along with a copy of your driver's license to request the information. Your request must
contain the following:

1. Vehicle specifics such as description of vehicle, VIN number, license plate number or name with address for an alpha search.
2. Reason for requesting the information.
3. Fees are $1.00 for owner/lien holder information and $1.00 for each copy of documents requested such as bill of sale, contracts, etc.

Mail your request to:
Arkansas Office of Motor Vehicles
Records Unit, Room 1100
P. O. Box 1272
Little Rock, AR 72203

If you need additional information you may contact our Information/Records Unit by phone at 501-692-4692 or by fax at 501-682-4756 or by email at
MVInformaiton@dfa.arkansas.gov

SOURCE: NMVTIS

Explanatory Note:
If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to
be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes
what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

No Junk/Salvage Reportings Found

SOURCE: NMVTIS

Explanatory Note:
If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to
be either a junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss. The information in the DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes
what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

No Total Loss Reportings Found

Standard Data

Body Type 2D Coupe Manufactured United States

Drive Line Rear Wheel Engine Type 3.7L V6 SMPI DOHC

Fuel Type Gas Make Ford

Model Mustang Corporation Ford

Model Year 2017 Production Seq. No. 202343

Vehicle Class 2D Coupe

Dimensions

Length (in) 188.3 Est Fuel Economy (city miles) 18

Head Room - Front (in) 37.6 Fuel Capacity (gal) 16.0

Seating Capacity 4 Estimated Fuel Economy (combined miles) 21

Cargo Volume (cu ft) 13.5 Track - Rear (in) 65.1

Wheelbase (in) 107.1 Est Fuel Economy (hwy miles) 27

Head Room - Rear (in) 34.8 Turning dia (curb - curb) (ft) 36.5

Height (in) 54.3 Passenger Volume (cu ft) 82.8

Leg Room - Rear (in) 29.0 Leg Room - Front (in) 44.5

Base Curb Weight (lbs) 3,533 Track - Front (in) 62.4

Drivetrain - Axle

Differential Limited slip, rear
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Drivetrain - Engine

Management DAMB Direct-Acting
Mechanical Bucket; PCM

Mfr Trademark Ti-VCT

Cam Configuration DOHC Oil Capacity (qts) 5.0

Cylinder Configuration V Displacement 3.7

Cylinders 6 Valves 24

Horsepower @ RPM 300 @ 6500 Fuel Delivery SMPI

Torque @ RPM 280 @ 4000

Interior

Displays LCD Power Outlet(s) 12-volt, 2

Consoles Armrest; Center; Floor; Full
length; Storage

Cupholders 2

Capabilities/Wiring USB port Theft Deterrent Systems SecuriLock

Defoggers Rear Seats - Front Buckets

Upholstery Cloth Power Locks Door

Accents Chrome Windows Power

Audio - Radio AM/FM Steering Column Tilt/telescoping

Remote Releases Fuel filler door, capless;
Trunk

Air Conditioning Air filter; Manual

Trim Hand brake, leather-
wrapped; Shift knob,
leather-wrapped

Audio Controls, voice-activated;
Digital media auxiliary
jack

Storage Bin(s); Glovebox,
illuminated; Glovebox,
lockable; Pockets, door;
Pockets, seatback

Communication SYNC

Audio - CD/MP3 CD Seats - Driver 4-way adjuster, manual;
Height, adjustable;
Memory-activated;
Reclining

Seats - Passenger 2-way adjuster, manual Floor Mats Carpet; Color-keyed;
Front

Steering Wheel Controls, audio; Controls,
cruise; Leather-wrapped

Seats - Rear 50/50 split-bench

Audio - Speakers 6 Visors Dual, illuminated; Mirror

Mechanical

Brake Calipers Aluminum; Floating Brake Calipers - Rear Single piston

Brakes 4-wheel, disc, vented;
Power-assisted

Brake Calipers - Front 2-piston

Brakes - ABS 4-channel; 4-sensor Cruise Control Included

Emissions 50 State Exhaust Bright; Dual outlets

Steering Electric Power Steering
(EPS); Rack & pinion

Frame Welded steel unibody

Safety

Child Seat Anchors LATCH Remote Keyless Entry Illuminated

Airbag - Fr Driver Side Included Airbags Personal Safety System;
Side Curtain

Airbag - Driver Included Safety Belt Systems Belt Minder; Load
Limiters, front;
Pretensioners, front;
Retractors

Parking Features Camera, rearview Monitors Tire pressure

3-Pt Seat Blts - All Pos Included Tool Kit Tire sealant & inflator kit

Crash Sensors Response System Head Restraints Adjustable; Front, 4-way;
Manual, 2-way; Rear

Security Systems Anti-theft, passive;
Perimeter Alarm

Airbag - Front Passenger Included

Mfr Trademark My Key; SOS Post-Crash
Alert System

Knee Bolsters Driver; Front passenger

Airbag - Front Pass Side Included Traction Control Advance Trac; Electronic
Stability Control (ESC)

Suspension

Struts Damper, rear; MacPherson,
front

Springs Coil, rear

Stabilizer Bar Front & rear

Warranty

Anti-Corrosion 5-year/Unlimited-mile Basic 3-year/36,000-mile

Roadside Assistance 5-year/60,000-mile Powertrain 5-year/60,000-mile

NOTE: Detailed Vehicle Information is obtained by decoding the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). The equipment currently installed in the vehicle
may differ from the equipment listed in the report (i.e. the possibility exists that the vehicle may have been modified or rebuilt).
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NMVTIS Consumer Access Product
Disclaimer

The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains
information on certain automobiles titled in the United States. NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of title and brand history for
automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a vehicle's repair history.
All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However,
NMVTIS does not contain information on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data
to the system. Currently, the data provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some states report and update
NMVTIS data in "real-time" (as title transactions occur), other states send updates less frequently, such as once every 24 hours or within a
period of days.
Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never determined by an insurance
company (or other appropriate entity) to be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be
required to report a "total loss" even if the vehicle's titling-state has not determined the vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk."
A vehicle history report is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle,
consumers are strongly encouraged to also obtain an independent vehicle inspection to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden
damage. The Approved NMVTIS Data Providers (look for the NMVTIS logo) can include vehicle condition data from sources other than
NMVTIS.
NMVTIS data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System):

◦ Information from participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.
◦ Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes, and tractors. NMVTIS may not

currently include commercial vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state's primary database for title records (in some
states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state agency), although these records may be added at a later time.

◦ Information on "brands" applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. Brand types and definitions
vary by state, but may provide useful information about the condition or prior use of the vehicle.

◦ Most recent odometer reading in the state's title record.
◦ Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is required by law to be reported

to the system, beginning March 31, 2009. This information will include if the vehicle was determined to be a "total loss" by an
insurance carrier.

◦ Information from junk and salvage yards receiving a "cash for clunker" vehicle traded-in under the Consumer Assistance to Recycle
and Save Act of 2009 (CARS) Program.

Consumers are advised to visit vehiclehistory.bja.ojp.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the system and understand the
meaning of various labels applied to vehicles by the participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

ADD Consumer Access Disclaimer
Auto Data Direct, Inc. is a "read-only portal" of data stored in the NMVTIS databases. Data is passed directly from AAMVA to the client
through the ADD interface, which has been tested and approved by AAMVA. ADD does not enter the information found on a NMVTIS
record, nor is it responsible for the accuracy or verification of the information found therein. The motor vehicle records accessed by ADD
clients are recorded by participating states and are current with those entities at the time of access through the ADD portal. Auto Data Direct
is an Approved NMVTIS Data Provider.

Auto Data Direct is an

Approved NMVTIS Data Provider

Overview
About ADD

Sample Reports

Privacy Policy

Terms of Service

Partners
vehiclehistory.gov

AAMVA

FloridaDL.com

PayPal

Support
FAQs

Customer Service

Integration

Contact
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© Auto Data Direct, Inc. All Rights Reserved

1-866-923-3123

Email Auto Data Direct

1830 E Park Ave, Ste 1

Tallahassee, FL 32301
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